Div

107.00 Saturday Racing Schedule- Ring 1

B/O
19.00
19.00
19.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
19.50
19.50

N/A

N/A
19.00
19.00
19.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
19.50
19.50

N/A

N/A
19.00
19.00
19.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
19.50
19.50

N/A

N/A
19.00
19.00
19.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
19.50
19.50

N/A

N/A
19.00
19.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
19.50
19.50

N/A

N/A

Race#
1

OO ~NOOPA~WN

Left Lane

Mighty Mutts Regular 2
Quicksilver Regular
Swat Tactics

RFG Multi

Canine Express Mix
Mighty Mutts Open
Quicksilver Open

RFG Open

Wooferines Open
Mighty Mutts Regular 1
Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
Overdogs Regular
Canine Express Regular
Front Runners Regular
RFG Multi

Mighty Mutts Multi

Front Runners Open
Mighty Mutts Open

RFG Open

Canine Express Open
Mighty Mutts Regular 1
Springloaded Regular
RFG Regular

Swat Tactics
Quicksilver Regular
Slammers Multi

Canine Express Mix
Springloaded Open
Quicksilver Open

Fur In A Blur Zephyr
Wooferines Open
Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
Fur In A Blur Gale Force
Front Runners Regular
Swat Tactics

Mighty Mutts Regular 2
Pedal Pushers Multi
Mighty Mutts Multi

Front Runners Open
Momentum Open
Canine Express Open
Pawsitive Attitudes Open
Springloaded Regular
Fur In A Blur Gale Force
Overdogs Regular

RFG Regular

Pedal Pushers Multi
Slammers Multi
Momentum Open
Springloaded Open
Pawsitive Attitudes Open
Fur In A Blur Zephyr
Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
Fur In A Blur Gale Force

Vs
'S
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
'S
Vs
'S

Right Lane

Canine Express Regular
RFG Regular

Front Runners Regular
Mighty Mutts Multi
Slammers Multi

Front Runners Open
Springloaded Open
Canine Express Open
Fur In A Blur Zephyr
Springloaded Regular
Fur In A Blur Gale Force
Mighty Mutts Regular 2
Swat Tactics
Quicksilver Regular
Pedal Pushers Multi
Canine Express Mix
Quicksilver Open
Momentum Open
Pawsitive Attitudes Open
Wooferines Open
Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
Fur In A Blur Gale Force
Overdogs Regular
Mighty Mutts Regular 2
Canine Express Regular
Pedal Pushers Multi
RFG Multi

Momentum Open
Mighty Mutts Open
Pawsitive Attitudes Open
RFG Open
Springloaded Regular
Mighty Mutts Regular 1
RFG Regular

Overdogs Regular
Quicksilver Regular
Canine Express Mix
Slammers Multi
Springloaded Open
Quicksilver Open

Fur In A Blur Zephyr
Wooferines Open
Mighty Mutts Regular 1
Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
Front Runners Regular
Canine Express Regular
Mighty Mutts Multi

RFG Multi

Front Runners Open
Mighty Mutts Open
Canine Express Open
RFG Open

Mighty Mutts Regular 1
Springloaded Regular



Div
2
2
2
Open2
Mix1
Mix1
Openl
Openl

B/O

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.50
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
19.50
19.00
N/A
N/A
19.00
19.00
N/A
N/A
19.00
N/A
N/A
19.50
19.50
N/A
N/A
19.00
19.00
19.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
19.50
19.50
N/A
N/A
19.00
19.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
19.50
N/A
N/A
19.50
19.00
19.00
19.00
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
19.50
19.50

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Left Lane

Quicksilver Regular
Canine Express Regular
Mighty Mutts Regular 2
Fur In A Blur Zephyr
Mighty Mutts Multi
Slammers Multi

Front Runners Open
Springloaded Open
Canine Express Open
Overdogs Regular
Mighty Mutts Regular 1
Springloaded Regular
Front Runners Regular
RFG Regular

Canine Express Mix
Pedal Pushers Multi
Canine Express Regular
Momentum Open
Quicksilver Open
Pawsitive Attitudes Open
Wooferines Open
Mighty Mutts Regular 1
Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
Seed#4

Seed#3

Seed#2

Pedal Pushers Multi
RFG Multi

Momentum Open
Mighty Mutts Open
Pawsitive Attitudes Open
RFG Open

Mighty Mutts Regular 1
Springloaded Regular
Seed#1

Winner race#79
Slammers Multi

Canine Express Mix
Quicksilver Open

Fur In A Blur Zephyr
Springloaded Open

Fur In A Blur Gale Force
Wooferines Open

Loser Race#80

Loser Race#78

Winner race#89
Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
RFG Multi

Mighty Mutts Multi

Front Runners Open
Mighty Mutts Open
Canine Express Open
RFG Open

Sunday Racing Schedule- Ring 1
Race#

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Right Lane

Swat Tactics

Front Runners Regular
RFG Regular
Wooferines Open

RFG Multi

Canine Express Mix
Mighty Mutts Open
Quicksilver Open

RFG Open

Quicksilver Regular

Fur In A Blur Gale Force
Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
Mighty Mutts Regular 2
Swat Tactics

Mighty Mutts Multi

RFG Multi

Overdogs Regular
Mighty Mutts Open
Front Runners Open
RFG Open

Canine Express Open
Springloaded Regular
Fur In A Blur Gale Force
Seed#5

Seed#6

Seed#7

Slammers Multi

Canine Express Mix
Springloaded Open
Quicksilver Open

Fur In A Blur Zephyr
Wooferines Open
Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
Fur In A Blur Gale Force
Winner race#78

Winner race#80

Mighty Mutts Multi
Pedal Pushers Multi
Momentum Open
Canine Express Open
Front Runners Open
Mighty Mutts Regular 1
Pawsitive Attitudes Open
Loser Race#79

Loser Race#89

Winner race#90
Springloaded Regular
Slammers Multi

Pedal Pushers Multi
Momentum Open
Springloaded Open
Pawsitive Attitudes Open
Fur In A Blur Zephyr



