		_		_	
	107.00		ay Racing Schedule- R	ing 1	
Div	B/O	Race#	Left Lane	vs	Right Lane
2	19.00	1	Mighty Mutts Regular 2	VS	Canine Express Regular
2	19.00	2	Quicksilver Regular	VS	RFG Regular
2	19.00	3	Swat Tactics	VS	Front Runners Regular
Mix1	N/A	4	RFG Multi	VS	Mighty Mutts Multi
Mix1	N/A	5	Canine Express Mix	VS	Slammers Multi
Open1	N/A	6	Mighty Mutts Open	VS	Front Runners Open
Open1	N/A	7	Quicksilver Open	VS	Springloaded Open
Open2	19.50	8	RFG Open	VS	Canine Express Open
Open2	19.50	9	Wooferines Open	VS	Fur In A Blur Zephyr
1	N/A	10	Mighty Mutts Regular 1	VS	Springloaded Regular
1	N/A	11	Pawsitive Attitudes Gold	VS	Fur In A Blur Gale Force
2	19.00	12	Overdogs Regular	VS	Mighty Mutts Regular 2
2	19.00	13	Canine Express Regular	VS	Swat Tactics
2 Mix4	19.00	14	Front Runners Regular	VS	Quicksilver Regular
Mix1	N/A	15 16	RFG Multi	VS	Pedal Pushers Multi
Mix1	N/A N/A	16	Mighty Mutts Multi	VS	Canine Express Mix
Open1	N/A N/A	17 18	Front Runners Open Mighty Mutts Open	VS	Quicksilver Open  Momentum Open
Open1	19.50	19	RFG Open	VS	Pawsitive Attitudes Open
Open2	19.50	20	Canine Express Open	VS	Wooferines Open
Open2 1	N/A	21	Mighty Mutts Regular 1	VS VS	Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
1	N/A	22	Springloaded Regular	VS VS	Fur In A Blur Gale Force
2	19.00	23	RFG Regular	VS VS	Overdogs Regular
2	19.00	24	Swat Tactics	VS VS	Mighty Mutts Regular 2
2	19.00	25	Quicksilver Regular	VS	Canine Express Regular
Mix1	N/A	26	Slammers Multi	VS	Pedal Pushers Multi
Mix1	N/A	27	Canine Express Mix	vs	RFG Multi
Open1	N/A	28	Springloaded Open	vs	Momentum Open
Open1	N/A	29	Quicksilver Open	VS	Mighty Mutts Open
Open2	19.50	30	Fur In A Blur Zephyr	VS	Pawsitive Attitudes Open
Open2	19.50	31	Wooferines Open	VS	RFG Open
1	N/A	32	Pawsitive Attitudes Gold	VS	Springloaded Regular
1	N/A	33	Fur In A Blur Gale Force	VS	Mighty Mutts Regular 1
2	19.00	34	Front Runners Regular	vs	RFG Regular
2	19.00	35	Swat Tactics	vs	Overdogs Regular
2	19.00	36	Mighty Mutts Regular 2	VS	Quicksilver Regular
Mix1	N/A	37	Pedal Pushers Multi	VS	Canine Express Mix
Mix1	N/A	38	Mighty Mutts Multi	VS	Slammers Multi
Open1	N/A	39	Front Runners Open	vs	Springloaded Open
Open1	N/A	40	Momentum Open	vs	Quicksilver Open
Open2	19.50	41	Canine Express Open	vs	Fur In A Blur Zephyr
Open2	19.50	42	Pawsitive Attitudes Open	VS	Wooferines Open
1	N/A	43	Springloaded Regular	VS	Mighty Mutts Regular 1
1	N/A	44	Fur In A Blur Gale Force	VS	Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
2	19.00	45	Overdogs Regular	VS	Front Runners Regular
2	19.00	46	RFG Regular	VS	Canine Express Regular
Mix1	N/A	47	Pedal Pushers Multi	VS	Mighty Mutts Multi
Mix1	N/A	48	Slammers Multi	VS	RFG Multi
Open1	N/A	49	Momentum Open	VS	Front Runners Open
Open1	N/A	50	Springloaded Open	VS	Mighty Mutts Open
Open2	19.50	51	Pawsitive Attitudes Open	VS	Canine Express Open
Open2	19.50	52	Fur In A Blur Zephyr	VS	RFG Open
1	N/A	53	Pawsitive Attitudes Gold	VS	Mighty Mutts Regular 1
1	N/A	54	Fur In A Blur Gale Force	VS	Springloaded Regular

**Sunday Racing Schedule- Ring 1** 

		-	Racing Schedule-Ring	1	
Div	B/O	Race#	Left Lane	٧S	Right Lane
2	19.00	55	Quicksilver Regular	VS	Swat Tactics
2	19.00	56	Canine Express Regular	VS	Front Runners Regular
2	19.00	57	Mighty Mutts Regular 2	VS	RFG Regular
Open2	19.50	58	Fur In A Blur Zephyr	VS	Wooferines Open
Mix1	N/A	59	Mighty Mutts Multi	VS	RFG Multi
Mix1	N/A	60	Slammers Multi	VS	Canine Express Mix
Open1	N/A	61	Front Runners Open	VS	Mighty Mutts Open
Open1	N/A	62	Springloaded Open	VS	Quicksilver Open
Open2	19.50	63	Canine Express Open	VS	RFG Open
2	19.00	64	Overdogs Regular	VS	Quicksilver Regular
1	N/A	65	Mighty Mutts Regular 1	VS	Fur In A Blur Gale Force
1	N/A	66	Springloaded Regular	VS	Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
2	19.00	67	Front Runners Regular	VS	Mighty Mutts Regular 2
2	19.00	68	RFG Regular	VS	Swat Tactics
Mix1	N/A	69	Canine Express Mix	VS	Mighty Mutts Multi
Mix1	N/A	70	Pedal Pushers Multi	VS	RFG Multi
2	19.00	71	Canine Express Regular	VS	Overdogs Regular
Open1	N/A	72	Momentum Open	VS	Mighty Mutts Open
Open1	N/A	73	Quicksilver Open	VS	Front Runners Open
Open2	19.50	74	Pawsitive Attitudes Open	VS	RFG Open
Open2	19.50	75	Wooferines Open	VS	Canine Express Open
1	N/A	76	Mighty Mutts Regular 1	VS	Springloaded Regular
1	N/A	77	Pawsitive Attitudes Gold	VS	Fur In A Blur Gale Force
2	19.00	78	Seed#4	VS	Seed#5
2	19.00	79	Seed#3	VS	Seed#6
2	19.00	80	Seed#2	VS	Seed#7
Mix1	N/A	81	Pedal Pushers Multi	VS	Slammers Multi
Mix1	N/A	82	RFG Multi	VS	Canine Express Mix
Open1	N/A	83	Momentum Open	VS	Springloaded Open
Open1	N/A	84	Mighty Mutts Open	VS	Quicksilver Open
Open2	19.50	85	Pawsitive Attitudes Open	VS	Fur In A Blur Zephyr
Open2	19.50	86	RFG Open	VS	Wooferines Open
1	N/A	87	Mighty Mutts Regular 1	VS	Pawsitive Attitudes Gold
1	N/A	88	Springloaded Regular	VS	Fur In A Blur Gale Force
2	19.00	89	Seed#1	VS	Winner race#78
2	19.00	90	Winner race#79	vs	Winner race#80
Mix1	N/A	91	Slammers Multi	VS	Mighty Mutts Multi
Mix1	N/A	92	Canine Express Mix	VS	Pedal Pushers Multi
Open1	N/A	93	Quicksilver Open	VS	Momentum Open
Open2	19.50	94	Fur In A Blur Zephyr	VS	Canine Express Open
Open1	N/A	95	Springloaded Open	VS	Front Runners Open
1	N/A	96	Fur In A Blur Gale Force	vs	Mighty Mutts Regular 1
Open2	19.50	97	Wooferines Open	vs	Pawsitive Attitudes Open
2	19.00	98	Loser Race#80	vs	Loser Race#79
2	19.00	99	Loser Race#78	VS	Loser Race#89
2	19.00	100	Winner race#89	VS	Winner race#90
1	N/A	101	Pawsitive Attitudes Gold	VS	Springloaded Regular
Mix1	N/A	102	RFG Multi	VS	Slammers Multi
Mix1	N/A	102	Mighty Mutts Multi	vs VS	Pedal Pushers Multi
Open1	N/A	103	Front Runners Open	vs VS	Momentum Open
Open1	N/A	104	Mighty Mutts Open	vs VS	Springloaded Open
Open2	19.50	106	Canine Express Open	VS	Pawsitive Attitudes Open
Open2	19.50	107	RFG Open	VS	Fur In A Blur Zephyr
CPUIL	. 0.00		J Jps.,		. 3 2101 20pilyi